F’_s'w ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 IP
JANUARY 22, 2016; 9:00 AM RIS

10.

PINELLAS SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORITY/

JOINT BOARD WORKSHOP
3201 SCHERER DRIVE

AGENDA

WELCOME/CALL TO ORDER
INTRODUCTIONS
MEETING OBJECTIVES (PSTA AND PPC/MPO CHAIRS)

PINELLAS PLANNING COUNCIL/METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

2) 7 PINELLA

EI\\\I\
k IUNCIL

TIME

9:00
9:00
9:10

Discuss steps needed to ensure transportation priorities of the PSTA and MPO Boards match

closely and how we align activities to achieve a shared vision for mobility in Pinellas County.
Understand how agency mission, roles and responsibilities can help to better integrate our

planning, programming and monitoring to improve multimodal transportation that supports
economic vitality and community redevelopment throughout Pinellas County and the region.

ROLES, RESPONSIBILITIES OF PSTA/MPO RELATIONSHIP (PPC/MPO)
PSTA PATH FORWARD AND PRIORITIES (PSTA)
PPC/MPO MISSION AND ACTIVITIES (PPC/MPO)
a. Countywide
b. Regional - TMA Leadership Group
c. Process for Setting Priorities
-10 min. break
WORKING EFFECTIVELY IN PARTNERSHIP (FDOT)
STRATEGIES TO ALIGN TRANSPORTATION PRIORITIES (PPC/MPO)
a. Case Study Examples
b. Opportunities for Collaboration (Open Discussion)
FUTURE STEPS FOR WORKING TOGETHER
ADJOURNMENT

9:20
9:40
10:00

10:30
10:40
11:00

11:55
12:00



