PINELLAS SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORITY/ PINELLAS PLANNING COUNCIL/METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION JOINT BOARD WORKSHOP



3201 SCHERER DRIVE ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 JANUARY 22, 2016; 9:00 AM



AGENDA

		TIME
1.	WELCOME/CALL TO ORDER	9:00
2.	INTRODUCTIONS	9:00
3.	MEETING OBJECTIVES (PSTA AND PPC/MPO CHAIRS)	9:10
	Discuss steps needed to ensure transportation priorities of the PSTA and MPO Boards match closely and how we align activities to achieve a shared vision for mobility in Pinellas County. Understand how agency mission, roles and responsibilities can help to better integrate our planning, programming and monitoring to improve multimodal transportation that supports economic vitality and community redevelopment throughout Pinellas County and the region.	
4.	ROLES, RESPONSIBILITIES OF PSTA/MPO RELATIONSHIP (PPC/MPO)	9:20
5.	PSTA PATH FORWARD AND PRIORITIES (PSTA)	9:40
6.	PPC/MPO MISSION AND ACTIVITIES (PPC/MPO)	10:00
	a. Countywide	
	b. Regional – TMA Leadership Group	
	c. Process for Setting Priorities	
	-10 min. break	10:30
7.	WORKING EFFECTIVELY IN PARTNERSHIP (FDOT)	10:40
8.	STRATEGIES TO ALIGN TRANSPORTATION PRIORITIES (PPC/MPO)	11:00
	a. Case Study Examples	
	b. Opportunities for Collaboration (Open Discussion)	
9.	FUTURE STEPS FOR WORKING TOGETHER	11:55
10.	ADJOURNMENT	12:00